1
PCB Relay G8P
Small, Low-Cost 30-A Power Relay for
PCB Applications
Small, yet capable of switching up to a 30-A loads.
Inexpensive.
Ideal for home and industrial appliances, HVAC
(heating, ventilating, and air conditioning), and
many other applications.
A variety of contact forms: SPDT, SPST-NO, and
SPST-NC.
UL Class B and F insulation, open and sealed
versions, and dust cover available.
Solder-plated terminals for better solderability.
Ordering Information
Contact
form
Standard Class B Class F
form
Open Plastic-sealed Open Plastic-sealed Open Plastic-sealed
SPST-NO G8P-1111P-US G8P-1114P-US G8P-1111P-BI-US G8P-1114P-BI-US G8P-1111P-CF-US G8P-1114P-CF-US
SPST-NC G8P-1011P-US G8P-1014P-US G8P-1011P-BI-US G8P-1014P-BI-US G8P-1011P-CF-US G8P-1014P-CF-US
SPDT G8P-111P-US G8P-114-US G8P-111P-BI-US G8P-114P-BI-US G8P-111P-CF-US G8P-114P-CF-US
Rated coil voltage
Note:  1. The contacts described above are AgCdO. Ag- and AgSn-contacts are also available. Consult OMRON for details.
2. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G8P-111P-US 12 VDC
G8P G8P
2
Model Number Legend:
G8P -                            -     -                 VDC
1 2 3 4 5
1. Number  of Poles
1: 1 pole
2. Contact Form
None:SPDT
1: SPST-NO
0: SPST-NC
3. Contact T ypes
1: Single button
4. Enclosure Ratings
1: Open
4: Plastic-sealed
5. Terminals
P: Straight PCB
6. UL Insulation Rate
None:Standard
Bl: Class B
CF: Class F
7. Approved Standards
US: UL/CSA certified
8. Rated Coil V oltage
5, 6, 9, 12, 15, 18, 24, 48 VDC
6 7 8
 Accessories (Order Separately)
Dust cover G8P-R99-C01
Specifications
 Coil Ratings
Rated voltage 5 VDC 6 VDC 9 VDC 12 VDC 15 VDC 18 VDC 24 VDC 48 VDC
Rated current 185 mA 150 mA 93 mA 77 mA 59 mA 47 mA 36 mA 19 mA